
   Spring/Summer 2025 YOUTH Enrichment &  
Instructional Sports Classes 

Click on Class ID# below to see full class descriptions 
Registration begins at 10am on Tuesday, March 11th 

 

AFTER-SCHOOL YOUTH ENRICHMENT 
 
 
AA Open  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! STEAM On! 4/7-5/12 3rd-5th 1335.701 

Tues, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/8-5/20 K-5th 2150.701 

Wed, 3:18-5:00pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/9-5/21 K-8th 1321.701 

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm Junior Doctors 4/10-5/29 3rd-5th 1355.701 

Fri, 3:18-5:00pm Broadcast Boot Camp 4/11-5/23 4th-8th 1337.701 

 
A2 STEAM  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:18-5:00pm Broadcast Boot Camp 4/7-5/12 4th-8th 1337.702 

Tues, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/8-5/20 1st-5th 2157.701 

Wed, 3:18-5:00pm Breakdance with Maurice 4/9-5/21 K-5th 2253.701 

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm Spanish 4/10-5/22 Y5-4th 1401.701 

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm Melody Makers: Singing & Songwriting 4/10-5/22 3rd-5th 1357.701 

Fri, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! My Art Passport 4/11-5/23 K-5th 2152.701 

 
Abbot 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/7-5/12 K-5th 1321.702 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Broadcast Boot Camp 4/8-5/20 4th-5th 1337.703 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! STEAM On! 4/9-5/21 3rd-5th 1335.702 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63302
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63179
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63189
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63290
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63329
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63330
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63367
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63263
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63271
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63293
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63185
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63190
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63331
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63303


Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/10-5/22 K-5th 3303.701 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/11-5/23 K-5th 2150.702 

 
Allen  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Melody Makers: Singing & Songwriting 4/7-5/12 3rd-5th 1357.702 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Acting Up 4/8-5/20 3rd-5th 1339.701 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! STEAM On! 4/10-5/22 3rd-5th 1335.703 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/11-5/23 K-5th 2150.703 

 
Angell  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/7-5/19 K-5th 2150.704 

Tues, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance with Maurice 4/8-5/20 K-5th 2253.702 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/9-5/21 Y5-4th 1401.702 

 
Bach  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/7-5/12 1st-5th 2157.702 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/8-5/27 K-5th 3303.702 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Broadcast Boot Camp 4/9-5/21 4th-5th 1337.704 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/11-5/23 Y5-4th 1401.703 

 
Bryant 

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/9-5/21 K-2nd 3303.703 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Curious Minds: Wonders of Science 4/25-5/30 K-2nd 1325.701 

 
 
 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63314
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63180
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63294
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63268
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63304
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63181
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63182
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63264
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63272
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63368
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63315
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63332
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63273
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63316
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63307


Burns Park  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/7-5/12 1st-5th 2157.703 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm French 4/8-5/20 Y5-4th 1403.701 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Junior Doctors 4/9-5/21 3rd-5th 1355.702 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/10-5/22 Y5-4th 1401.704 

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance with Maurice 4/10-5/22 K-5th 2253.703 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/11-5/23 K-5th 1321.703 

 
Carpenter   
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/7-5/12 K-5th 2150.705 

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm Kidokinetics SportsPlay 4/10-5/22 K-5th 3101.701 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/11-5/23 K-5th 1331.701 

 
Dicken  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/7-5/12 1st-5th 2157.704 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/8-5/20 K-5th 1331.702 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/9-5/21 Y5-4th 1401.705 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! STEAM On! 4/11-5/23 3rd-5th 1335.704 

 
Eberwhite  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/7-5/12 Y5-4th 1401.706 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/8-5/20 K-5th 1321.704 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Introduction to Mandolin 4/9-5/28 3rd-5th 1367.701 

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance with Aurora 4/10-5/22 K-5th 2257.701 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/11-5/23 1st-5th 2157.705 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63369
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63288
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63291
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63274
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63265
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63191
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63194
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63311
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63248
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63370
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63250
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63276
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63305
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63278
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63192
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63297
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63266
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63371


 
 
Haisley  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/7-5/12 K-5th 1331.703 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/8-5/20 Y5-4th 1401.707 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Gardening for Kids 4/9-5/21 K-5th 2757.701 

 
King  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/7-5/12 Y5-4th 1401.708 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/8-5/20 K-5th 1321.705 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! My Art Passport 4/9-5/21 K-5th 2152.702 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Inventions & Contraptions 4/10-5/22 1st-5th 1315.701 

 
Lakewood 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 4/7-5/12 2nd-5th 3802.701 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! STEAM On! 4/8-5/20 3rd-5th 1335.705 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm French 4/9-5/21 Y5-4th 1403.702 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/10-5/22 K-5th 2150.706 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/11-5/23 Y5-4th 1401.709 

 
Lawton 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Crime Scene Investigator (CSI) 4/7-5/12 3rd-5th 1336.701 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Melody Makers: Singing & Songwriting 4/8-5/20 3rd-5th 1357.703 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Creators 4/9-5/21 K-5th 2150.707 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/10-5/22 K-5th 1321.706 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/25-5/30 Y5-4th 1401.710 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63251
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63281
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63299
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63282
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63193
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63186
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63300
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63336
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63306
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63289
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63183
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63283
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63309
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63295
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63184
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63195
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63284


 
 
Logan 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! My Art Passport 4/7-5/12 K-5th 2152.703 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Inventions & Contraptions 4/8-5/20 1st-5th 1315.702 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Melody Makers: Singing & Songwriting 4/9-5/21 3rd-5th 1357.704 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/10-5/22 K-5th 1321.707 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 4/11-5/23 2nd-5th 3802.702 

 
Mitchell 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 4/9-5/21 2nd-5th 3802.703 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Crime Scene Investigator (CSI) 4/10-5/22 3rd-5th 1336.702 

 
Pattengill  
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 4:10-5:00pm NEW! Sonic Workshop - Music Creation & Collaboration 4/7-5/12 8-17 1359.701 

Mon, 5:00-5:50pm Indian Tabla Drumming - Adult 4/7-5/12 Adult 1356.701 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/8-5/20 3rd-5th 2157.706 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Broadcast Boot Camp 4/10-5/22 4th-5th 1337.705 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/11-5/23 3rd-5th 1321.708 

 
Pittsfield 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Curious Minds: Wonders of Science 4/14-5/19 3rd-5th 1325.702 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/8-5/20 Y5-4th 1401.711 

Tues, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance with Aurora 4/8-5/20 K-5th 2257.702 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/9-5/21 K-5th 1321.709 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/11-5/23 K-5th 3303.704 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63187
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63301
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63296
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63196
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63337
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63338
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63310
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63292
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63210
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63372
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63333
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63197
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63308
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63285
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63267
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63198
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63317


 
 
Thurston 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/7-5/12 K-5th 3303.705 

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with Twin Knights 4/8-5/20 K-5th 1321.710 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Nature Navigators 4/9-5/28 2nd-5th 2359.701 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! My Art Passport 4/10-5/22 K-5th 2152.704 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/11-5/23 Y5-4th 1401.712 

 
Wines 
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/9-5/21 K-5th 1331.704 

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/10-5/22 Y5-4th 1401.713 

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Artful Animal Selfies 4/11-5/23 1st-5th 2157.707 

 
ADDITIONAL YOUTH ENRICHMENT 

 

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Tues, 5:45-6:35pm Ballet FUNdamentals 4/8-5/13 K-1st 2553.701 

Thurs, 5:15-6:00pm Blue Dragon Dance Theater 4/10-5/29 7-10 yrs 9123.701 

Thurs, 6:00-7:30pm NEW! Adult & Child: Mother’s Day Cookie Decorating 

Workshop 

5/8 ONLY 1st-8th & 

an Adult 

1623.701 

Thurs, 6:00-8:00pm NEW!  Adult & Child: Brunch Buddies Cooking Workshop 5/8 ONLY 10+ & an 

Adult 

1672.701 

Thurs, 6:00-7:30pm NEW! Adult & Child: Father’s Day Cookie Decorating 

Workshop 

6/12 ONLY 1st-8th & 

an Adult 

1623.702 

Fri, 6:00-8:00pm NEW! Adult & Child: You Are My Sunshine, Spring Art 

Adventure 

4/25 ONLY 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1932.701 

Sat, 10:00am-12:00pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 1 

 

4/12-5/31 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1637.701 

Sat, 10:30-11:20am Ballet FUNdamentals 4/12-5/31 K-1st 2553.702 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63318
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63199
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63298
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63188
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63286
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63253
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63287
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63373
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63348
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63360
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62901
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62903
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62902
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62908
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62904
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63349


Sat, 12:30-2:30pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 2 

 

4/12-5/31 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1742.701 

Sat, 1:30-2:30pm Youth Chess with G-Powers (Weekend) 4/12-5/31 K-5th 1331.711 

Sun, 10:00AM-12:00pm NEW! Adult & Child: Hoppy Together, Bunny Art 

Adventure 

4/13 ONLY 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1942.701 

Sun, 12:15-2:15pm NEW! Adult & Child: Hoppy Together, Bunny Art 

Adventure 

4/13 ONLY 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1942.702 

Sun, 10:00AM-12:00pm NEW! Adult & Child: Paint with Love, Mother’s Day 

Edition 

5/4 ONLY 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1952.701 

Sun, 12:15-2:15pm NEW! Adult & Child: Paint with Love, Mother’s Day 

Edition 

5/4 ONLY 1st-6th & 

an Adult 

1952.702 

Sun, 12:00pm-12:45pm Family Yoga for 6-9 year olds 4/13-6/8 6-9 yrs & 

an Adult 

9006.702 

Sun, 1:30-2:30pm Youth Chess with G-Powers (Weekend) 4/13-6/1 K-5th 1331.712 

 
YOUTH INSTRUCTIONAL SPORTS 

 

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID# 

Tues & Thurs, 

5:00-5:40pm 

Olympic Style Weightlifting 5/20-6/5 K-5th 3427.701 

Wed, 5:45-6:30pm Soccer Skills Training @ Abbot 6/18-7/30 K-1st 3409.801 

Wed, 6:45-7:45pm Soccer Skills Training @ Abbot 6/18-7/30 2nd-3rd 3409.802 

Thurs, 5:00-6:00pm Little Hoopers Level 2 @ Pittsfield 4/10-5/22 1st-2nd 3458.701 

Thurs, 5:00-6:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Haisley 4/10-5/22 3rd-5th 3410.701 

Fri, 5:00-5:45pm Open Soccer Training @ Eberwhite 4/25-5/30 Y5-1st 3406.701 

Fri, 5:15-6:00pm Open Soccer Training @ Lakewood 6/20-8/1 Y5-1st 3406.801 

Fri, 5:15-5:45pm Little Ninjas Karate 4/11-6/6 

(Spring) 

4-6 yrs 3313.701 

Fri, 5:15-5:45pm Little Ninjas Karate 6/20-8/1 

(Summer) 

4-6 yrs 3313.801 

Fri, 6:00-6:45pm Kids Power Karate 4/11-6/6 

(Spring) 

2nd-6th 3313.702 

Fri, 6:00-6:45pm Kids Power Karate 6/20-8/1 2nd-6th 3313.802 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62905
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63255
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62906
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62907
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62909
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/62910
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63365
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63258
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63346
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63386
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63387
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63323
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63326
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63334
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63388
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63361
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63362
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63363
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63364


(Summer) 

Fri, 6:00-7:00pm Open Soccer Training @ Eberwhite 4/25-5/30 2nd-4th 3406.702 

Fri, 6:15-7:15pm Open Soccer Training @ Lakewood 6/20-8/1 2nd-4th 3406.802 

Sat, 9:00-9:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/12-5/31 Y5-K 3408.701 

Sat, 9:00-9:45am Kidokinetics SportsPlay (Weekend) @ Lakewood 4/12-5/31 K-2nd 3101.711 

Sat, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/12-5/31 1st-2nd 3408.702 

Sat, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Abbot 6/21-7/19 Y5-K 3408.801 

Sat, 10:00-11:00am Kidokinetics SportsPlay (Weekend) @ Lakewood 4/12-5/31 3rd-5th 3101.712 

Sat, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers Level 2 @ Wines 4/12-5/31 1st-2nd 3458.702 

Sat, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers @ Abbot 6/21-7/19 1st-2nd 3408.802 

Sat, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Wines 4/12-5/31 

(Spring) 

3rd-5th 3410.702 

Sat, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Abbot 6/21-7/19 

(Summer) 

3rd-5th 3410.801 

Sun, 9:00-9:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/13-6/1 Y5-K 3408.703 

Sun, 9:45-10:45am Intro to Fencing @ AA Open 4/13-6/1 

(Spring) 

2nd-8th 3801.701 

Sun, 9:45-10:45am Intro to Fencing @ Lawton 6/29-7/27 

(Summer) 

2nd-8th 3801.801 

Sun, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/13-6/1 

(Spring) 

1st-2nd 3408.704 

Sun, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Abbot 6/22-7/20 

(Summer) 

1st-2nd 3408.803 

Sun, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers Level 2 @ Wines 4/13-6/1 

(Spring) 

1st-2nd 3458.703 

Sun, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers Level 2 @ Abbot 6/22-7/20 

(Summer) 

1st-2nd 3458.801 

Sun, 11:00am-12:00pm Intro to Fencing @ AA Open 4/13-6/1 

(Spring) 

2nd-8th 3801.702 

Sun, 11:00am-12:00pm Intro to Fencing @ Lawton 6/29-7/27 

(Summer) 

2nd-8th 3801.802 

Sun, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Wines 4/13-6/1 3rd-5th 3410.703 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63335
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63389
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63319
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63312
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63320
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63357
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63313
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63324
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63358
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63327
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63352
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63321
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63342
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63353
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63322
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63359
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63325
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63350
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63343
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63354
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63328


Sun, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Elite @ Abbot 6/22-7/20 3rd-5th 3411.801 

Sun, 12:15-1:15pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ AA Open 4/13-6/1 

(Spring) 

2nd-8th 3901.701 

Sun, 12:15-1:15pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ Lawton 6/29-7/27 

(Summer) 

2nd-8th 3901.801 

Sun, 1:30-2:30pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ AA Open 4/13-6/1 

(Spring) 

2nd-8th 3901.702 

Sun, 1:30-2:30pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ Lawton 6/29-7/27 

(Summer) 

2nd-8th 3901.802 

 

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63351
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63344
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63355
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63345
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/63356

